
701 East Carson Street
CITY OF CARSON

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12021-062 Name:

Status:Type: Special Order Agenda Ready

File created: In control:1/27/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:2/16/2021

Title: PUBLIC HEARING TO CONSIDER RESOLUTION NO. 21-014 TO CONSIDER AND APPROVE A
RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL WASTE MANAGEMENT SERVICES RATE ADJUSTMENT
FOLLOWING NOTICED MAJORITY PROTEST HEARING AND APPROVING AN ATTENDANT
SECOND AMENDMENT TO FRANCHISE AGREEMENT FOR SOLID WASTE SERVICES, AN
INCREASE OF 7.95%, AND APPROVE THE SECOND AMENDMENT TO FRANCHISE
AGREEMENT FOR SOLID WASTE HANDLING SERVICES  (CITY COUNCIL)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1-Resolution No. 21-014, 2. Exhibit 2-Maximum Rate Schedule-WRT-2021, 3. Exhibit 3-
Certificate of Posting-Notice of Pub. Hear.Residential, 4. Exhibit 4-Certificate of Posting-Notice of Pub.
Hear.Commercial, 5. Exhibit 5-Carson Municipal Code-Residential, 6. Exhibit 6-Carson Municipal
Code-Commercial

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council2/16/2021 1

CITY OF CARSON Printed on 3/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

